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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1351 (KJ) / 320 (Kcal) 608 (KJ) / 144 (Kcal)
Fat 5.8g 2.6g
(of which Saturates) 2.7g 1.2g
Carbohydrate 59.6g 26.8g
(of which Sugars) 19.7g 8.9g
Fibre 2.9g 1.3g
Protein 5.9g 2.6g
Sodium
Salt 0.52g 0.23g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Soreen

EAN: 5088722227030

Manufacturer Address

Soreen 2 Malt Loaf Slices 45g

Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3), Thiamin (B1)), Water, Raisins (14%), Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup 
(Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Colour: E150c), Maize Starch, Malted BARLEY Flour (5%), BARLEY Malt Extract (4%), Vegetable Fat (Rapeseed, 
Palm), Rice Starch, Salt, Yeast, Preservative: Calcium Propionate, Vegetable Fat Spread (6.7%) (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Sunflower), Water, Salt, 
Emulsifier (E471), Preservative (E202), Acid (Citric Acid), Colour (Carotenes))

CONTAINS: BARLEY, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegans 
Suitable for Vegetarians

2 slices of malt loaf with vegetable fat spread

Squidgy enough for you?
I was perfect when I left the Soreen bakery, but if I've lost my squidge (or fallen short in any other way) then please get in touch. Your statutory 
rights are not affected.
- Contact us at www.soreen.com/get-in-touch
- Call us free on 0800 515739
- Or write to us at
UK: Freepost RSSB-JGLB-BYJU,
Soreen,
Manchester,
M17 1PP.

EU: Samworth Brothers (Ireland) Ltd,
Henry Street,
Limerick,
V94 K5R6.

Per 2 slices (45g)

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: I like cool, dry places best. Eat me on the day of opening.


